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punkte                              
(2 beste 

Ergebnisse)

Lorea-Odette Lehmann Chatham 1 (-) 1 (4) 2
Carlotta Leonie Golle Greenacres Bobby 2 3 5
Mathilda Lehrfeld Colito 3 2 5
Helena Sieberling Diamond 3 3 6
Leonard Leven Smilla 4 5 9
Joyce-Leonie Pressel Cinnamon 2 7 9
Greta Sophia Bauch Pira 4 8 12

Maya Lobo Eldorado's Heartbeat 7 (-)
Pauline Bielfeldt Barnaby 5
Carlotta Leonie Golle Darlotta 6
Ella Marie Franz Butterfly Dream 1
Zoe Falkowski Funchip T 2
Annabell Daske Cassius 4
Stella Kling Côte d´Azur 6
Emma Hesche Lightning 7
Mila Eleni Felgentreu Charlet 5
Leonie Marie Bastian Carla California 6
Emely Kurth Astis Madame 7
Merida Herfurth L´Eowyn 1
Alessia Reimers Lovinsky 5
Johanna Grams Quadima R 6
Vin Niron Heidemann Dein Pony Pedro (-)

Berlin-Brandenburg

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. E (U16) 2024
Punktestand nach den Qualifikationen
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Lena Steiner Dante 1 1 2
Malena Akerman Gumercinda 3 2 5
Lisa Hertsch Campina 1 (13) 4 5
Nora Schultz Baloua 3 7 10
Nora Schultz Bella 7 5 12
Sophia Ganswindt Leo de Wiko 6 7 13
Henrik Friese Cato G 6 9 15
Lorea-Odette Lehmann Chatham 8 (-) (14) 8 16
Janne Katharina Lengert Caribean World 9 10 19
Janne Katharina Lengert Cocobamba 9 11 20

Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Amadeus 17 4 21
Leonie Marie Bastian Carla California 7 14 21
Jette Woitowitz Dorina 10 15 25
Mila Eleni Felgentreu Charlet 9 17 26
Leonie-Joyce Pressel Cinnamon 12 14 26
Lisann Inga Böttcher Lumi (18) 15 17 32
Mia Richter Heloiza ZK 2
Ilaria Riolo Donna de Luxe 4
Luzi Ida Przygotzky Charly 5
Henriette Steguweit Western Columbo 9
Nele Hollberg CaraMia AH 1
Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Cascasall 2
Cora Hebold Cascar 4
Malena Akerman Captain Morgan K 6
Zoe Falkowski Funchip T 8
Cora Hebold Cara mia Pezzi 10
Leony Voigt Urisco 11
Paul Nökel Melody 11
Johanna Said Liberty 13
Emma Hesche Cäsar H 14
Frieda Louise Riedel Ego DK Z 15
Maxima Moll Oniek 19
Jette Woitowitz Queerin 20
Lucie Mydlak Buona Sera 21
Merle Schiemenz San Sebastian I. 22
Paul Nökel Little Lemmy (-)
Nathan Milan Wotschke All of Fame (-)
Alina Kwiatkowski Charly (-)
Laura Stuck Limit (-)
Annabell Daske Cassius (-)

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. A (U17) 2024
Punktestand nach den Qualifikationen

Berlin-Brandenburg



Katalina Schulte Colonel de Royal (-)
Stella Kling Côte d´Azur (-)
Nele-Thea Woltersdorf Nordlicht 3
Ida Amalia Asmus Tabia 5
Pia Schulz Chester S 8
Jasmin Richter Helix 15
Johanna Gerhardt Annabell 17
Emely Kurth Astis Madame (-) (-)
Laura Henke La Lulu 2
Laura Kornetzky King of Amy DS 3
Merida Herfurth L´Eowyn 5
Alice Wahl Chipiona 6
Mathilda Lehrfeld Colito 9
Max Wilhelm Kruska Chiquita Fly 11
Alessia Reimers Lovinsky 13
Max Wilhelm Kruska Quiana 17
Lea Peters Curly Sue F 17
Johanna Grams Quadima R 21
Jasmin Richter Carl Carino 22
Minna-Sofie Braun Cool Corradina 23
Stefania Panciu S´Nymphadora T 24
Tony Kick Camina (-)
Esther Leukert Cola Light (-)



Reiter*in Pferd T
re

m
sd

o
rf

 2
2

.-
2

4
.0

3
.2

0
2

4

Jü
te

rb
o

g
 2

0
.0

4
.2

0
2

4

G
u

lo
w

 2
5

.-
2

6
.0

5
.2

0
2

4

G
ra

b
o

w
 (

B
lu

m
e

n
th

a
l)

 1
4

.-
1

6
.0

6
.2

0
2

4

H
o

h
e

n
w

a
ld

e
 1

0
.-

1
1

.0
8

.2
0

2
4

M
ü

n
ch

e
h

o
fe

 6
.-

0
8

.0
9

.2
0

2
4

Gesamt-
punkte                              
(2 beste 

Ergebnisse)

Malena Akerman Chantendro 1 (3) 1 2
Nele Hollberg Chadico HM 2 1 3
Lena Steiner Dante 2 3 5
Henrik Friese Cato G 5 2 7
Helena Fischer Déja vu blanc 6 5 11
Sophia Eva Thiel Coulter HH (12) 3 9 12
Merle Lucht Quinssina B 11 (12) 1 12
Janne Katharina Lengert Cocobamba 4 8 12
Nora Schultz Baloua 4 10 14
Malena Akerman Gumercinda 9 (11) 6 15

Malena Akerman Captain Morgan K 9 8 17
Montaine Kuß Diamantde III 9 16 25
Nora Schultz Bella 18 8 26
Leonie Herrmann Quantana 16 12 28
Smilla Meesenburg Laverik 3
Lara Hoffmann Antonia 6
Frieda Louise Riedel Leo 7
Romy Schnapke Ida 8
Luzi Ida Przygotzky Charly 12
Lena Haug Daydream 14
Henriette Steguweit Flash 15
Henriette Steguweit Western Columbo 17
Lyn Nelamischkis Happy Little Sunshine 19
Emily Sztankay Cico 20
Zeynep Toksöz Valento Le Grand 4
Nele Hollberg CaraMia AH 5
Lucie Mücke Claus 6
Cora Hebold Cascar 7
Paul Nökel Melody 14
Frieda Louise Riedel Neo L 15
Johanna Said Liberty 16
Marc Brückelmeier Tricolore 5
Emmi Gaschler Dawsons Creek SL 7
Sophia Ganswindt Leo de Wiko (-)
Felicitas Gassal Camy 2
Alice Wahl It´s me 4
Laura Henke La Lulu 6

Junior-Spring-Trophy Kl. L (U18) 2024
Punktestand nach den Qualifikationen
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Johanna Gerhardt Annabell B 9
Eva Viktoria Kemper Cascolino 10
Jasmin Richter Helix 11
Lisann Inga Böttcher Lumi 12
Minna-Sofie Braun Cool Corradina (-)
Felicitas Gassal Cap Askara (-)
Bennet Lohmann Stachus (-)

(-) ohne Platzziffer


